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1 2380120 SARAH CAROLINE BEZERRA VIEIRA 22/03/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 1 18.30 8.60 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.00 9.70

2 2403441 LORENNA DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA 13/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 2 18.20 8.20 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 10.00

3 2423830 PAMELA FERNANDA FERREIRA SILVA 31/12/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 3 17.70 8.00 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 9.70

4 2388606 AMANDA ALENCAR DA COSTA 07/07/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 4 17.70 8.00 2.00 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 9.70

5 2401468 LARISSA SOUZA DE ALMEIDA 06/04/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 5 17.60 7.60 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 10.00

6 2434636 LAURA LISBOA OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 03/03/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 6 17.50 7.60 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 9.90

7 2428915 LAURA MARIA ANDRADE GONCALVES 01/08/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 7 17.50 7.60 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 0.40 9.90

8 2413029 CAMILA DOS REIS SOUZA 01/03/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 8 17.40 7.40 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 10.00

9 2435597 LETICIA TEIXEIRA MORAES 24/01/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 9 17.40 7.80 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.60

10 2391874 TAIS GUIMARAES GENTIL 30/01/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 10 17.40 7.40 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 10.00

11 2388519 MARINA LUIZA DOS REIS SENA 22/02/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 11 17.30 8.00 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 9.30

12 2384531 LORENA ALVES SERRA OLIVEIRA 31/01/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 12 17.30 7.60 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.80 9.70

13 2412730 JULIA GUARINO DOLAVALE 15/02/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 13 17.30 7.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.70

14 2459187 LAIS MESQUITA MURCA MAIA 23/02/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 14 17.20 7.20 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 10.00

15 2444772 SARA LOUISE GOMES 25/03/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 15 17.20 7.20 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 10.00

16 2447994 ANA FLAVIA DE JESUS ALMEIDA 17/10/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 16 17.20 7.40 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 9.80

17 2388691 ALINE BARCELOS DE CAMPOS 12/01/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 17 17.15 7.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.55

18 2478674 LETICIA FERNANDES PEREIRA 02/08/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 18 17.10 7.20 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.90

19 2477146 KARINE KELLEN FERNANDES LOPES 28/08/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 19 17.10 7.20 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.90

20 2433157 RENATA ALVES DE SOUZA 17/08/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 20 17.00 7.20 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.80

21 2381814 RENATA MODESTO COELHO 21/09/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 21 17.00 7.00 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 10.00

22 2487808 BRUNA VILELA MARCOLINO 15/03/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 22 17.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 10.00

23 2497589 STEFANIE MONTEIRO CRIVELLARO 03/05/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 23 17.00 7.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 10.00

24 2401412 MARIA GABRIELLA DA SILVA PEDRA 15/08/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 24 16.95 7.40 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 9.55

25 2442282 MARIANA COIMBRA ASSUNCAO 29/04/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 25 16.90 7.20 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.70

26 2486904 THAIS FIRMATO FORTES 29/12/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 26 16.90 7.00 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.90

27 2493872 HANNA DURSO NEVES CAETANO 01/06/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 27 16.90 7.40 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.50

28 2488392 LETICIA DUARTE VALERIANO 08/10/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 28 16.80 7.00 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.80

29 2468695 JULIANA BRIGOLIN PERON 06/11/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 29 16.80 6.80 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 10.00
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30 2391454 THAIS CRISTINA PEREIRA DINIZ 02/04/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 30 16.80 7.20 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.60

31 2446728 LARISSA ANDREATA SILVA 03/03/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 31 16.80 7.20 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.60

32 2428145 MILENA ZAMBALDI DO NASCIMENTO LARA 27/04/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 32 16.80 7.20 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 9.60

33 2394387 JULIA UBALDO NASCIMENTO 04/01/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 33 16.80 6.80 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 10.00

34 2429916 KATRINY WOLFF DE OLIVEIRA 17/10/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 34 16.70 6.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.90

35 2484946 NATHALIA SOARES SILVA 06/10/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 35 16.70 7.40 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.30

36 2386563 NATALIA CRISTINA FERNANDES MACHADO 13/08/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 36 16.70 7.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.70

37 2429800 MARIA ALICE DE ALMEIDA CRUZ FELIX 13/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 37 16.60 8.00 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 8.60

38 2451252 LANE CAROLINE ARAUJO 28/10/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 38 16.60 6.60 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 10.00

39 2489072 CLARA VIEIRA DINIZ 06/09/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 39 16.60 6.80 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.80

40 2436885 LOUISE STEPHANIE MARTINS DA SILVA 26/03/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 40 16.60 6.60 2.00 1.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 10.00

41 2487793 MARIA EUGENIA REIS DA FONSECA 26/11/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 41 16.60 6.80 1.80 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 9.80

42 2460264 INAE ODARA ELIAS DE ASSIS 07/05/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 42 16.60 7.00 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.60

43 2469283 ANA LAURA RIBEIRO FREITAS 19/12/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 43 16.60 6.80 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.80

44 2493397 VIVIAN LOUISE MARQUES ANTUNES RODRIGUES 19/08/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 44 16.55 6.80 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.75

45 2386093 BRUNA GUSMAO WANDALSEN MENDONCA 06/07/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 45 16.55 7.40 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.15

46 2464282 NATHALIA TOFFOLI PANDINI 02/09/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 46 16.50 7.00 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.50

47 2380113 WIMARA RUBIA SA GOMES 30/04/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 47 16.50 7.80 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 8.70

48 2409361 LUDIMYLLA BRENNAR ALVES CAMARGO 02/05/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 48 16.50 6.60 1.80 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.90

49 2458430 MARIANA GOMES AGUILAR 07/12/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 49 16.50 6.80 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.70

50 2483375 SARAH YUMI SILVEIRA NISHIKAWA 21/07/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 50 16.50 7.00 1.40 1.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.50

51 2493367 ISADORA LAGES MATIAS 09/11/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 51 16.50 6.60 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.90

52 2420492 CAROLINE CAETANO DOMINGOS 28/02/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 52 16.50 7.40 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.10

53 2500273 CAROLINA ALVIM MUNAIER 20/03/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 53 16.40 6.40 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 10.00

54 2481167 ALINE ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 07/06/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 54 16.40 6.80 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.80 9.60

55 2382231 MAISA SOARES MARTINS DE SOUZA 22/08/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 55 16.40 6.40 1.80 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 10.00

56 2410668 LEANDRA GABRIELA LACERDA MALTA 13/01/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 56 16.40 6.40 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 10.00

57 2480423 JULIA DE SENA ROCHA LOPES 06/06/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 57 16.40 6.40 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 10.00

58 2409833 LUIZA SILVA MARTINS 05/09/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 58 16.40 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 10.00

59 2448437 LETICIA DE SOUZA TAVARES 15/02/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 59 16.30 6.40 1.40 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.90

60 2469711 HILANA DANIELLE HONORATO VELOSO 16/11/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 60 16.30 6.40 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.90

61 2398750 ISABELLA ALBUQUERQUE GONCALVES 19/09/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 61 16.20 6.40 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.20 9.80

62 2427291 KARINE MARIA ALVES MEDEIROS 11/09/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 62 16.20 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.80

63 2494741 LORENA MARCELLY LEAO SANTANA 29/06/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 63 16.20 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 10.00

64 2475274 MAIZA SOUZA CONRADO 29/07/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 64 16.20 7.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.00

65 2500172 RAQUEL VIRIATO PINTO 20/07/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 65 16.20 6.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.60
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66 2392085 MYLENA DORNELAS DE OLIVEIRA 15/11/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 66 16.20 6.60 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.60

67 2491066 CAMILA BIE RODRIGUES 30/06/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 67 16.20 6.60 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.20 9.60

68 2451467 LAURA MARA BRITO 21/11/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 68 16.20 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 10.00

69 2489425 LARISSA CASSANI PERANTONI 03/12/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 69 16.20 6.20 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 10.00

70 2477870 POLLYANA VITORIA THOMAZ DA COSTA 16/05/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 70 16.20 7.20 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.40 9.00

71 2398908 BRUNA DE SOUZA LINO BELCHOR 03/05/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 71 16.15 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.55

72 2399274 DANIELE SIQUEIRA VIEIRA 20/04/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 72 16.10 7.60 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.60 8.50

73 2415690 STELLA MOREIRA DE SOUZA 01/01/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 73 16.10 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.70

74 2431803 LORRAINE CAROLINE MARQUES TEIXEIRA 22/09/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 74 16.10 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.90

75 2449891 ANNE CHRISTINA FARIA MASCARENHAS 04/12/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 75 16.10 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.70

76 2416271 JULIA CARMANINI TEIXEIRA 14/04/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 76 16.10 6.20 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 9.90

77 2403288 LAURA ALVES PAIVA 18/04/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 77 16.10 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 9.70

78 2451515 LUISA DA SILVA PEREIRA 25/08/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 78 16.10 7.20 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 8.90

79 2460577 GIOVANNA ELIZA MOREIRA FRANCA 05/04/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 79 16.05 6.60 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 9.45

80 2459746 JULIANA DA COSTA SILVA E COSTA 03/07/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 80 16.00 6.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 10.00

81 2414957 JULIANA DE CARVALHO REIS 01/02/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 81 16.00 6.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 10.00

82 2386135 ARINE FELIX CARVALHO 07/08/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 82 16.00 6.00 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.40 10.00

83 2482964 THAMYRES PETZOLD LIMA 16/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 83 16.00 6.40 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.60

84 2462732 TALITA VIEIRA MAYWALD PRATA 03/03/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 84 16.00 6.20 1.60 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.80

85 2380933 THAIS TRINDADE DA CRUZ 08/05/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 85 16.00 6.60 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.40

86 2396149 FLAVIA GONCALVES MIRANDA 06/07/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 86 16.00 7.00 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.00

87 2406568 LUDMILLA DURAES LIMA SOUZA SILVA 15/01/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 87 16.00 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 9.80

88 2418743 GLAUCIA REBECA BARBOSA RAMOS 06/01/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 88 16.00 6.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.40

89 2386296 MILLENA PIMENTEL FERNANDES 07/04/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 89 16.00 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 9.80

90 2386753 LETICIA MENDES GIVISIEZ 10/09/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 90 16.00 6.20 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.20 9.80

91 2415122 RENATA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 07/06/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 91 15.95 7.40 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.55

92 2439611 BRUNA VIANA COSTA 16/05/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 92 15.95 6.80 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.15

93 2407863 LAURA MAGALHAES ROCHA E SILVA 22/04/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 93 15.95 6.40 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.55

94 2400308 KAMILA DE SOUZA 07/06/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 94 15.90 6.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.20 9.90

95 2486050 THAIS MARIELEN ALEIXO 30/06/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 95 15.90 6.20 1.20 1.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.70

96 2376990 BARBARA ANTONIAZZI MOURA 29/01/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 96 15.90 6.20 1.80 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.70

97 2386655 PAULA RENATA DE JESUS 29/08/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 97 15.90 6.60 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.30

98 2413765 ANA KAROLINA MENDES MATHIAS COSTA 21/04/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 98 15.90 6.20 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.70

99 2500438 DANIELA TEODORO SIMOES 29/06/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 99 15.90 6.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.70

100 2379790 MARIA EDUARDA MENDES CARVALHO 02/02/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 100 15.90 7.00 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 8.90

101 2407298 THAMIRES RIOS MATOSO SILVA 12/02/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 101 15.90 6.20 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.70
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102 2425637 CASSIA LOPES SILVA 15/11/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 102 15.85 6.60 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 9.25

103 2389158 RAYTHA RAISSA HEVERLIN ALVES PEREIRA 20/03/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 103 15.85 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.45

104 2458883 LAIS FERREIRA OLIVEIRA 01/09/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 104 15.80 6.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 9.00

105 2453479 BRUNA SILVA SANTOS 17/09/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 105 15.80 6.60 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.20 9.20

106 2477034 KAREN JULIANNE FRAZAO DOS SANTOS IWATA 27/09/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 106 15.80 6.00 1.20 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.20 9.80

107 2471695 ANA CLAUDIA GUEDES BORGES 16/12/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 107 15.80 6.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.80

108 2490064 NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO 22/03/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 108 15.80 6.20 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.60

109 2380831 MILENE CRISTINA VALU DE SOUZA 17/06/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 109 15.80 6.40 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.40

110 2420717 AMANDA BATISTA DO AMARAL LOPES 02/10/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 110 15.80 7.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 8.40

111 2452539 FERNANDA LETICIA DE SOUSA JOAQUIM 17/11/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 111 15.80 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.40

112 2385305 ANA PAULA ANDRADE GALVAO 01/06/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 112 15.80 7.00 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 8.80

113 2463116 ALICE CRISTINE DA SILVA DIAS 22/06/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 113 15.80 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.60

114 2428789 MYLENA PAIVA BREZOLINI 23/12/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 114 15.80 6.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.20 9.60

115 2397089 RAISSA AMORIM NEVES 19/05/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 115 15.80 7.00 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.80

116 2489841 PAULA MARIANA LOPES VIEIRA 18/07/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 116 15.70 6.20 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.50

117 2465652 SUELEN DIAS EVARISTO MIGUEL 15/11/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 117 15.70 6.20 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.20 9.50

118 2496117 LORENA KIMBERLY SILVA ALCANTARA 01/11/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 118 15.70 6.00 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.70

119 2455958 LUANA ANDRADE DA COSTA 05/10/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 119 15.70 6.80 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 8.90

120 2377195 ANA LAURA CARDOSO BALDON 22/12/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 120 15.70 6.40 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 9.30

121 2474307 ANA CLARA DE SOUSA MACEDO 14/02/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 121 15.70 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.50

122 2447025 ALINE CAROLINA CIRILO COELHO 28/11/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 122 15.65 6.40 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.25

123 2480562 DANIELLE SANTOS COSTA 20/10/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 123 15.65 7.00 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.65

124 2469676 NATALIA ALVES ANTUNES 25/06/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 124 15.60 7.20 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 8.40

125 2485745 ROSSINI PALOMA ALVES MAGALHAES 06/06/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 125 15.60 7.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.40 8.60

126 2465242 GABRIELA CRISTINA LIBANIO 20/08/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 126 15.60 7.60 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 8.00

127 2404560 LUANA GUIMARAES LYRIO TODO 18/12/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 127 15.60 7.60 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 8.00

128 2458001 NAYRA COSTA SILVA 25/11/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 128 15.60 6.40 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.20 9.20

129 2461437 ACSA ALINE QUIRINO LEITE 11/07/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 129 15.55 6.60 1.40 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 8.95

130 2446012 JESSICA JORGE RAMALHO 18/10/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 130 15.55 6.20 1.80 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.35

131 2456126 ALESSANDRA APARECIDA ELOY SOARES 23/02/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 131 15.55 6.40 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.15

132 2464902 MARIANA OLIVEIRA DINIZ 23/07/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 132 15.50 7.60 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.20 7.90

133 2478359 AYESKA AGUIAR MARTINS 21/08/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 133 15.50 6.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 9.50

134 2376208 DANIELA KELLEN RIBEIRO 13/05/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 134 15.50 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.30

135 2491083 FERNANDA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA 22/01/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 135 15.50 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 8.70

136 2406731 THAIS LUANE FERNANDES CARVALHO ABADE 04/10/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 136 15.45 6.00 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.45

137 2474497 CAMILA AMOROSINI CONDORELLI 16/08/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 137 15.45 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.05
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138 2378601 CAMILA VALENTE TEIXEIRA 25/08/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 138 15.40 6.00 1.40 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.40

139 2428542 ANA KAROLINA CORREA OLIVEIRA 16/10/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 139 15.40 6.00 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.40

140 2388844 RAISSA CABRAL SOARES 04/01/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 140 15.40 6.20 1.60 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.20

141 2429164 VIVIAN RAUZANE SANTOS SOUZA 06/07/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 141 15.40 7.00 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 8.40

142 2376398 ANNA LUIZA BICALHO SALES 22/05/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 142 15.35 6.20 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.15

143 2406801 MARIA EFIGENIA CARDOSO GONCALVES 22/06/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 143 15.30 6.20 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.10

144 2500127 NINIVE SAMPAIO PIRES 17/12/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 144 15.30 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 8.70

145 2412050 RAFAELA ROMAO FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO 11/07/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 145 15.30 6.60 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 8.70

146 2454707 BRUNA RAFAELA LUCRECIO MENDES E SILVA 19/07/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 146 15.30 6.40 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.90

147 2416499 DANIELA GUERIN ALVES 23/08/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 147 15.25 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 8.65

148 2384687 JESSICA LUISA DO NASCIMENTO 21/01/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 148 15.25 6.20 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.05

149 2495504 HELOISE SAICK DE PAULA 30/01/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 149 15.25 7.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 7.45

150 2456526 KADICHARI FERREIRA MOESSA 26/06/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 150 15.25 6.60 1.40 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 8.65

151 2403895 CAMILA MARINHO POLICENA DOS SANTOS 16/12/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 151 15.25 6.20 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.05

152 2437330 IZABELA NETO SILVA 30/07/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 152 15.20 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 8.40

153 2377571 MARCELLY ALMEIDA SANTOS 17/11/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 153 15.20 6.60 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.60

154 2439762 CAMILA GOMES XAVIER 06/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 154 15.15 6.00 1.80 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.15

155 2475202 FERNANDA DA SILVA MACHADO 08/04/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 155 15.15 7.00 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.15

156 2492772 BRUNA MELO SANTOS 22/01/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 156 15.10 6.00 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.10

157 2490571 NATALIA MARDEGAN RODRIGUES 28/07/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 157 15.10 6.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.40 9.10

158 2398931 CASSIA GONCALVES DE PAIVA 02/09/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 158 15.10 6.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.40 9.10

159 2408464 LUANA CARLA SILVA SANTOS 17/09/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 159 15.10 6.20 1.20 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 8.90

160 2411933 MAYARA CRISTINA MARQUES 23/10/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 160 15.10 6.00 1.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.10

161 2486363 LAIS BORGES NASCIMENTO 27/09/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 161 15.10 6.40 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 8.70

162 2391339 SHEILA GIOVANA PIMENTEL COSTA 16/10/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 162 15.10 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 8.70

163 2461183 ALINE CAROLYNE TOLEDO DOS SANTOS 17/11/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 163 15.10 6.20 1.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 8.90

164 2378770 GIOVANNA ALVES LEAO 20/10/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 164 15.10 6.20 1.40 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 8.90

165 2418512 VITORIA INGRID GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 01/08/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 165 15.05 6.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 8.45

166 2471234 SHERLEN SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA SENNA 20/05/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 166 15.00 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 8.80

167 2417974 LUIZA ROMEU SIMOES 20/08/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 167 15.00 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 8.20

168 2478938 ALICE OLIVEIRA DE AGUIAR 14/09/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 168 15.00 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 8.60

169 2447227 MYCAELLA SILVA DE LIMA 08/09/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 169 15.00 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 8.80

170 2402735 LUIZA CAROLINA VILAR AMARAL DIAS 05/05/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 170 15.00 6.20 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.80

171 2452096 LAVINIA SILVA MACHADO 09/10/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 171 15.00 7.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 7.80

172 2459036 STEPHANIE GANEM PORTO NEIVA 13/06/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 172 15.00 6.60 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.40

173 2500923 ISABELLA DE PAIVA PASCHOALINO 29/06/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 173 15.00 6.20 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.20 8.80
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174 2411749 VITORIA PRADO DOS SANTOS 24/08/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 174 15.00 6.20 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 8.80

175 2468982 AMANDA CHRISTINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 10/02/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 175 14.95 6.80 2.00 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 8.15

176 2389486 BEATRIZ CAMPOS 09/11/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 176 14.95 6.20 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.40 8.75

177 2480359 LUIZA MENDES FONTES 02/05/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 177 14.95 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 8.75

178 2478059 PATRICIA GOMES 09/04/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 178 14.90 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.70

179 2474514 DANIELA MARTINELLI DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA 03/09/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 179 14.90 6.80 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 8.10

180 2451748 CAMILA BRAGA TEIXEIRA SILVA 16/11/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 180 14.90 6.40 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 8.50

181 2385736 BRENDA MACHADO DE SOUZA LEOPOLDINO 25/05/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 181 14.90 6.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 8.10

182 2409469 BARBARA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA GERMANO 11/09/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 182 14.90 6.60 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 8.30

183 2467097 LARISSA ALVES SANTANA 04/02/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 183 14.90 7.00 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 7.90

184 2491529 BRENA ALVARENGA LEAL 03/04/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 184 14.90 6.80 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.10

185 2462831 IANA DE ARAUJO MORAIS 20/02/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 185 14.85 6.00 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 8.85

186 2412558 ANA LUISA SOUKI PARREIRA 17/02/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 186 14.85 7.20 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 7.65

187 2476438 TUANY BASTOS SILVA 03/06/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 187 14.80 6.60 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.20

188 2439666 FERNANDA DANIELE DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 05/03/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 188 14.80 6.60 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 8.20

189 2386274 MAYARA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA CRUZ 09/05/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 189 14.80 6.00 2.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 8.80

190 2378668 NAYARA CHAVES RAMOS FIALHO 11/08/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 190 14.80 6.60 1.40 1.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.20

191 2473924 ROBERTA DE FATIMA SILVA RIBEIRO 11/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 191 14.80 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 8.40

192 2395930 ESTER PINTER CORDEIRO 04/05/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 192 14.80 6.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 8.80

193 2472828 DANYELLEN GONCALVES 20/06/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 193 14.80 6.60 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.20

194 2400103 RAYANNE MARQUES COSTA ALBERICE 21/06/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 194 14.80 6.80 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.00

195 2427050 LORENA IZABEL DE SOUZA VIEIRA 05/08/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 195 14.80 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 8.60

196 2458033 DEBORA RODRIGUES CUNHA 13/04/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 196 14.80 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 8.20

197 2429373 ANA KELLY DA SILVA BATISTA 04/06/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 197 14.80 6.40 1.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 8.40

198 2461448 ANA CAROLINA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 30/06/1989 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 198 14.75 6.60 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 8.15

199 2498460 ELLEN CRISTIANE GUEDES 24/06/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 199 14.75 6.20 1.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.55

200 2387757 CAROLINA AMORIM DA CRUZ 05/06/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 200 14.75 6.20 1.40 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 8.55

201 2493527 BRENDA LORRANE PEREIRA GOMES 29/12/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 201 14.75 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.40 8.55

202 2438483 IZABELLA VIEIRA DE PAIVA CUNHA 31/10/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 202 14.75 7.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 7.55

203 2421230 PAULA LEOPOLDINO MOREIRA 26/02/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 203 14.70 6.40 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.30

204 2490596 PAMELLA BARBOSA SANTANA 26/12/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 204 14.70 6.20 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.20 8.50

205 2499858 LARISSA DOS SANTOS SILVA ARAUJO 04/02/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 205 14.70 6.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 7.90

206 2461485 NATALIA ARAUJO TOSTES 25/02/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 206 14.70 6.40 1.20 1.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 8.30

207 2411668 MARIA PAULA MACHADO 07/07/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 207 14.70 6.40 1.40 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.30

208 2429068 VICTORIA MEDEIROS DE MATOS 15/08/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 208 14.70 6.20 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 8.50

209 2396823 MARIANA MARTINS SILVA 17/01/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 209 14.70 6.20 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 8.50
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210 2456910 CAMILA FERREIRA ALVES PEDROSA 04/11/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 210 14.65 6.60 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.40 8.05

211 2397314 LETICIA CRISTINA DE MELO SILVA 17/09/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 211 14.60 6.60 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 8.00

212 2453386 DANIELA COSTA SANTOS 06/03/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 212 14.60 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.00

213 2469866 SAYONARA DE ANDRADE BOREL 17/04/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 213 14.60 6.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 8.00

214 2403872 LUIZA LOPES DIAS 07/08/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 214 14.60 6.20 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.20 8.40

215 2465387 AMANDA FERNANDES BRAGA 15/06/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 215 14.55 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.35

216 2416596 INDIANARA DA SILVA ROSA 30/08/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 216 14.55 7.00 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 7.55

217 2399106 LETICIA FRANCISCO SILVA 17/01/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 217 14.55 6.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 7.95

218 2471283 TAMNA MEIPING COSTA KWOK 06/06/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 218 14.50 6.80 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 7.70

219 2417105 NAIARA DEFELIPPE GUERRA 14/04/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 219 14.50 6.20 1.80 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 8.30

220 2473098 ISABELA DA SILVA DIAS COELHO 09/01/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 220 14.50 6.60 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.40 7.90

221 2384563 MARIA LUISA COSTA BRITO ARAUJO 14/08/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 221 14.50 6.20 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.30

222 2425228 DEBORA MARANHES DE ARAUJO VAZ 01/03/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 222 14.50 6.20 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 8.30

223 2478704 ANA LUIZA MIRANDA CORREA 01/03/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 223 14.45 6.00 1.80 1.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 8.45

224 2493634 FABIANA ALVES PEREIRA 29/06/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 224 14.40 6.20 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 8.20

225 2379321 PATRICIA GABRIEL TEIXEIRA 18/09/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 225 14.40 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 7.80

226 2459332 LUDMILA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 17/08/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 226 14.40 6.40 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.00

227 2408629 ANA LUISA DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHAES 23/03/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 227 14.35 6.00 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 8.35

228 2396384 RAISSA GONCALVES ALVES 08/10/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 228 14.35 6.20 1.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.15

229 2410684 ALYNE FABIOLA NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA 07/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 229 14.30 6.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.30

230 2468050 LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA ARCANJO 04/02/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 230 14.30 6.00 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.20 8.30

231 2452221 ROBERTA NERY DA COSTA 12/04/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 231 14.30 6.00 1.40 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.30

232 2442701 MARIA CANDIDA CUNHA BONELA 15/04/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 232 14.30 6.20 1.80 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.10

233 2412760 CAROLINA MIRANDA TECCHIO 14/09/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 233 14.30 6.60 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 7.70

234 2474618 KATY MARILYM DE MATOS NEVES 03/03/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 234 14.20 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 7.80

235 2403724 ANA LUISA DO AMARAL FERNANDES FERREIRA 19/11/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 235 14.20 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.20 7.60

236 2383899 ANA PAULA ARAUJO COSTA 23/02/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 236 14.20 6.00 1.80 1.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 8.20

237 2429812 ISABELLA GOES MANTINI DA CUNHA 05/10/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 237 14.20 6.40 1.80 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 7.80

238 2454860 MARINA DE OLIVEIRA AMBROSIO 20/01/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 238 14.20 6.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 8.00

239 2422068 DEBORA COSTA SOUZA 25/09/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 239 14.20 6.40 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 7.80

240 2488663 FERNANDA ELIAS FERREIRA 05/02/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 240 14.15 6.60 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 7.55

241 2484106 FRANCIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA 27/11/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 241 14.15 7.20 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 6.95

242 2495672 MARCELLA DE MELO GONCALVES 17/08/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 242 14.15 7.40 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 6.75

243 2408622 NATHALIA CARVALHO GONTIJO 25/08/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 243 14.10 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 7.90

244 2493776 RAISSA REBECA DIAS BRAZ 01/11/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 244 14.10 6.60 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.20 7.50

245 2461689 PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 18/12/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 245 14.10 6.20 1.80 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 7.90
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246 2446827 RAPHAELA DA SILVA DOVALE 02/06/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 246 14.10 6.40 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 7.70

247 2497995 GABRIELA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 12/04/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 247 14.05 6.40 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 7.65

248 2480566 ILARIA FERREIRA CHAVES 05/02/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 248 14.00 6.40 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 7.60

249 2464545 NAYARA LUIZA BERTOLINI 18/02/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 249 13.90 6.00 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.60 7.90

250 2497221 JANE DE CARVALHO TELES 01/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 250 13.90 7.00 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 6.90

251 2482882 DANIELLE ROZINI MOURA 16/07/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 251 13.90 6.00 1.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 7.90

252 2435431 LARISSA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA 30/11/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 252 13.90 6.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 7.70

253 2380859 EMILY ARANTES DUQUE 08/09/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 253 13.90 7.20 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 6.70

254 2495556 RIVIA RAFAELLE DE SOUZA ANDRE 18/04/2001 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 254 13.90 6.40 1.60 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 7.50

255 2475324 CLAUDIA MONTES 02/09/1988 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 255 13.85 6.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 7.85

256 2480984 ISADORA MORENNA ANDRADE E SILVA 06/06/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 256 13.85 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 7.45

257 2476179 JULLY MATIAS SOARES 26/09/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 257 13.85 6.20 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 7.65

258 2463695 BIANCA DE PAULA PIRES NASCIMENTO 18/01/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 258 13.85 6.20 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 7.65

259 2486604 BIANCA RICOY SOUZA 27/12/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 259 13.85 6.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 7.65

260 2481985 ISABELLA GUIMARAES TEODORO 18/12/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 260 13.80 7.40 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 6.40

261 2491703 RUBIA DE PAULA CAMPOS 08/02/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 261 13.80 6.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 7.00

262 2419001 VERONICA ALVES VIEIRA 30/08/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 262 13.80 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 7.40

263 2434087 PAULA BARBOSA SANTANA SILVA 28/12/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 263 13.80 6.40 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 7.40

264 2388979 GABRIELLE CRISTINY MOREIRA 13/10/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 264 13.80 6.20 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 7.60

265 2489390 DEBORAH CRISTINA LIMA 11/11/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 265 13.70 6.20 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 7.50

266 2392033 LETICIA MACHADO SILVA 24/10/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 266 13.70 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 7.50

267 2495399 ANNY ISABELLE OLIVEIRA PRATES 06/01/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 267 13.70 6.20 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 7.50

268 2478670 ISADORA YAN OLIVEIRA VELOSO 10/05/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 268 13.70 6.80 1.40 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 6.90

269 2381204 ANANDA SILVA TEODORO 28/09/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 269 13.70 7.60 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 6.10

270 2426356 MARIA LUIZA VALADARES COELHO 22/03/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 270 13.70 6.40 1.60 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 7.30

271 2482482 LEILA EMILIA CABRAL 30/01/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 271 13.65 6.00 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 7.65

272 2385719 CAUANE SANTANA MIRANDA 19/11/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 272 13.65 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 7.45

273 2400299 LUISA DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES FRANCO 17/05/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 273 13.60 6.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 7.60

274 2395667 HELLEN EVELIN MEDEIROS RIBEIRO 10/12/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 274 13.60 7.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 6.40

275 2438000 AMANDA CRISTINA LEITE BRITO 06/04/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 275 13.60 6.80 1.20 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 6.80

276 2376264 MONIQUE DE ALENCAR OLIVEIRA 31/03/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 276 13.55 6.40 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 7.15

277 2462953 GABRIELA TEIXEIRA SANTOS 06/03/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 277 13.50 6.60 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 6.90

278 2393805 MARCELLA CRISTINA ANDRADE OLIVEIRA 01/10/1999 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 278 13.45 6.20 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 7.25

279 2377788 ERICA FERREIRA BASTOS 09/01/1991 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 279 13.40 6.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 7.40

280 2490788 KAMILA RODRIGUES COSTA 03/03/1992 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 280 13.40 6.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 7.40

281 2498661 CAMILA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 19/01/1993 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 281 13.40 6.00 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 7.40
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282 2376440 MONIQUE ARAUJO FERREIRA 19/12/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 282 13.40 6.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.40 7.40

283 2425502 GABRIELA CRISTINA DA SILVA ROSA 04/07/1995 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 283 13.40 7.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 6.40

284 2395267 ANDIARA THALITA VIEIRA DE ABREU 21/10/1994 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 284 13.35 6.20 1.40 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 7.15

285 2377108 ISABELA OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA 17/02/1997 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 285 13.35 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 7.15

286 2493235 GABRIELA FONSECA DE AGUILAR 24/01/1990 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 286 13.30 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 6.70

287 2482554 KARLA CAROLINY MARTINS IDELFONSO 24/11/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 287 13.30 6.20 1.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 7.10

288 2439001 RENATA CAMPOS CORREA 11/09/2000 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 288 13.20 7.20 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 6.00

289 2416560 ANA CAROLINA DO CARMO REIS 02/08/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 289 13.15 6.80 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 6.35

290 2484172 IZABELA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 27/11/1996 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 290 13.15 6.20 1.60 1.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 6.95

291 2487381 LUIZA EDUARDA FONSECA 04/05/1998 F CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 291 13.10 6.20 1.40 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.80 6.90

